
   

DEPARTMENT VOLUNTEER & INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS 

DEPARTMENT FIRST  LAST EMAIL 

Agricultural Commissioner Kelle  Schroeder  kschroeder@sjgov.org 

Auditor Controller  Brianna Gordon bgordon@sjgov.org 

Assessor—Recorder Co. Clerk Briana Hansen-Moreno bnmoreno@sjgov.org 

Department of Child Support Jessica  Geraghty  jgeraghty@sjgov.org 

District Attorney Tiffany Zendejas tzendejas@sjgov.org 

EEDD/ WORKNET Marcella Galindo mgalindo@sjcworknet.org  

Human Services Agency Dawn Narayan kduran@sjgov.org 

Human Resources  Destiny Hanifin dhanifin@sjgov.org 

Information Systems Karla Duran dnarayan@sjgov.org 

Information Systems Chyna Berben cberben@sjgov.org 

Office of Emergency Services Shad Canestrino scanestrino@sjgov.org 

Public Defender Tiffany Zendejas tzendejas@sjgov.org. 

Probation Tonya Bryant tbryant@sjgov.org 

Public Works Mary Eckardt meckardt@sjgov.org 

Registrar of Voters Sheree Contreras sncontreras@sjgov.org 

Treasurer-Tax Collector Lisa  Paez lpaez@sjgov.org 
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